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When What

Mon, Aug 5 - Sun, Aug 18, 2024  TTU: Fall Intersession

Thu, Aug 15, 2024  TTU: Residence Halls Open for Occupancy

Mon, Aug 19, 2024  TTU: 95% Payment of Mandatory Tuition and Fees or 
Enrollment in a Payment Plan Due

Thu, Aug 22, 2024  TTU: Classes Begin

Tue, Aug 27, 2024  TTU: Last Day to Add a Course

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  TTU: Labor Day

Fri, Sep 6, 2024  TTU: Last Day to File Application to Graduate for Grad-
uate Students

Mon, Sep 9, 2024  TTU: Last Day to Drop a Course Without Charges

Mon, Sep 9, 2024  TTU: Last Day to Withdraw and Have All Charges Re-
moved

Mon, Sep 9, 2024  TTU: Last Day to Drop a Course Without Academic 
Penalty

Mon, Sep 9, 2024  TTU: Last Day to Change Major/Transfer Between Col-
leges

Thu, Sep 19, 2024  Last Day to Withdraw and Have 50% of Charges Re-
moved

Wed, Oct 23, 2024  TTU: Last Day to Order Invitations/Academic Regalia 
at Bookstore

Mon, Nov 4, 2024  TTU: Advance Registration Begins

Mon, Nov 18, 2024  TTU: Last Day to Declare Pass/Fail Intentions

Mon, Nov 18, 2024  TTU: Open Registration Begins

Mon, Nov 18, 2024  TTU: Last Day to Withdraw from the University

Mon, Nov 18, 2024  TTU: Last Day to Drop a Course With Academic Penalty

Wed, Nov 27 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024  TTU: Thanksgiving Vacation

Tue, Dec 3, 2024  TTU: Last Day for Undergraduate Degree Candidates 
to Remove I and PR Grades

Tue, Dec 3, 2024  TTU: Last Day of Classes

Wed, Dec 4, 2024  TTU: Individual Study Day

Thu, Dec 5 - Tue, Dec 10, 2024  TTU: Final Examinations

Tue, Dec 10, 2024  TTU: Semester/Term Ends
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Wed, Dec 11 - Fri, Dec 20, 2024  Winter Intersession

Wed, Dec 11, 2024  TTU: Residence Halls Close

Fri, Dec 13 - Sat, Dec 14, 2024  TTU: Commencement

Thu, Jan 2 - Fri, Jan 10, 2025  Winter Intersession
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